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Anlage
Stammheimer Ring 132, 51061 Kdln
G 0221-661995 sportwart@tcstammheim.de

Sportwart/in
Bevanda, Sime
T 0221-16849829 sportwart@tcstammheim.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Celik, Sandra
T 015785256088 vanille-woelkchen@gmx.de
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Herren 50 | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Tom Kupper

m 017624363846; garmarna2004@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Dinter, Jurgen
Kipper, Tom
Breitzke, Axel

Ruiz, Manuel (ESP)
Sons, Volker
Jurgensen, Rolf
Plemper, Oliver
Seguro Moreno, Juan Jose
Moritz, Markus
Kdbnik, Frank
Dziuba, Markus
Jung, Hans Werner
Lingen, Wolfgang
Schreyer, Thomas
15 Diedrichs, Jurgen
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ID-Nr.

15004030
16904969
15952240
17004674
17052208
16254010
16805561
16991644
16991645
16162026
16590554
14806169
14502397
16591486
15852693

LK

LK18,8
LK19,1
LK19,2
LK21,1
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK21,8
LK22,2
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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